
ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT/CAN PACKAGE

B1005

B1010

B1015

B1035

B1040

Green Bean

Red Bean

Sweet Peanuts

Oats

Premium Taro

7.3 lb

7.3 lb

6.6 lb

6.8 lb

7.0 lb

6 cans/case

6 cans/case

6 cans/case

6 cans/case

6 cans/case
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BEANS
Canned toppings are an easy way to add something extra to your desserts and drinks. Green and red beans 
have been cultivated for thousands of years for their sweet and slightly nutty �avor and as a source of nutrition.  
Taro, on the other hand, is �rm and sweet with many health bene�ts. Each makes a delicious topping for shaved 
ice, frozen yogurt, or slushes. Sold in individual packaging for ease of use.

HIGH-QUALITY BEVERAGE INGREDIENTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

SCAN ME


